All prices do NOT include GST. Prices are correct at time of print and are subject to change without notice. Issue Date: 26/06/2009
ADELAIDE
136 Richmond Rd
Marleston, S.A. 5033
BRISBANE
10/1048 Beaudesert Road
Coopers Plain, Qld 4108
MELBOURNE
10/26-30 Howleys Rd
Notting Hill, Vic. 3168
SYDNEY
Suite 3/30 Cowper St
Parramatta, N.S.W. 2150
TM-H Small Head
TM-H Large Head
TM-PH
Probe Options
(Add to probe Order Code where required)
Order Code Description
CI Cast Iron Head
CS Cast Stainless Steel Head
PSS Machined Polished Stainless Steel Head
WP White Poly Head
BH Bakelite Head
FL 50mm Alloy Adjustable Flange
Compression Union Options
(Add to probe Order Code where required)
Order Code Description
CFS1/4to1/8 Stainless Steel ¼” Tube to 1/8” BSP
CFS1/4to1/4 Stainless Steel ¼” Tube to ¼” BSP
CFS1/4to1/2 Stainless Steel ¼” Tube to ½” BSP
General Purpose Thermocouples
TM-H’s supplied with small alloy head, 2
way ceramic block, 6mm mineral insulated
sheath, insulated junction.
TM-H’s supplied with large alloy head, 2
way ceramic block, 6mm mineral insulated
sheath, insulated junction.
Ph: 1300 768 887
TM-PH’s supplied with large alloy head,
2 way ceramic block, 6mm mineral
insulated sheath, insulated junction, ½”
BSP Thread Standard.
Order Code Length L1 Calibration
TM-H60K310-100SH 100mm K
TM-H60K310-150SH 150mm K
TM-H60K310-200SH 200mm K
TM-H60K310-300SH 300mm K
TM-H60J321-100SH 100mm J
TM-H60J321-150SH 150mm J
TM-H60J321-200SH 200mm J
TM-H60J321-300SH 300mm J
 Other calibrations, Lengths & Diameters available on request.
Order Code Length L1 Calibration
TM-H60K310-100LH 100mm K
TM-H60K310-150LH 150mm K
TM-H60K310-200LH 200mm K
TM-H60K310-300LH 300mm K
TM-H60J321-100LH 100mm J
TM-H60J321-150LH 150mm J
TM-H60J321-200LH 200mm J
TM-H60J321-300LH 300mm J
Add for Transmitter: 5334A3B
 Other calibrations, Lengths & Diameters available on request.
Order Code Length L1 Cal
TM-PH60K310100-1/2BSP-LH 100mm K
TM-PH60K310150-1/2BSP-LH 150mm K
TM-PH60K310200-1/2BSP-LH 200mm K
TM-PH60K310300-1/2BSP-LH 300mm K
TM-PH60J321100-1/2BSP-LH 100mm J
TM-PH60J321150-1/2BSP-LH 150mm J
TM-PH60J321200-1/2BSP-LH 200mm J
TM-PH60J321300-1/2BSP-LH 300mm J
Add for Transmitter: 5334A3B
Add for Spring loaded
L1
L1
L1
15